2 g Karth S K

2020/08/09
2020/08/09 ISKHI4EE 0.450 km ._._.
04 2020/08/09 11:30 . ......

L—2 BiAtaREFMAE 14:09:13

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 39.946 +0.240 14:55:37.784
(4-4) TEAM £ with N 66 40.105 +0.399 14:56:17.889
1 43.572 +3.866 14:10:53.288 67 39.915 +0.209 14:56:57.804
2 39.706 14:11:32.994 68 40.039 +0.333 14:57:37.843
3 39.981 +0.275 14:12:12.975 69 40.159 +0.453 14:58:18.002
4 39.886 +0.180 14:12:52.861 70 40.002 +0.296 14:58:58.004
5 39.919 +0.213 14:13:32.780 71 40.213 +0.507 14:59:38.217
6 39.834 +0.128 14:14:12.614 72 1:38.491 +58.785 15:01:16.708
7 40.015 +0.309 14:14:52.629 73 42.983 +3.277 15:01:59.691
8 39.833 +0.127 14:15:32.462 74 40.270 +0.564 15:02:39.961
9 39.969 +0.263 14:16:12.431 75 40.265 +0.559 15:03:20.226
10 39.948 +0.242 14:16:52.379 76 40.120 +0.414 15:04:00.346
11 39.801 +0.095 14:17:32.180 77 40.379 +0.673 15:04:40.725
12 39.821 +0.115  14:18:12.001 78 40.027 +0.321  15:05:20.752
13 39.893 +0.187 14:18:51.894 79 40.482 +0.776 15:06:01.234
14 39.850 +0.144  14:19:31.744 80 40.325 +0.619  15:06:41.559
15 39.824 +0.118 14:20:11.568 81 40.024 +0.318 15:07:21.583
16 39.866 +0.160 14:20:51.434 82 40.666 +0.960 15:08:02.249
17 39.770 +0.064  14:21:31.204 83 40.050 +0.344  15:08:42.299
18 39.715 +0.009 14:22:10.919 84 40.071 +0.365 15:09:22.370
19 40.036 +0.330 14:22:50.955 85 40.221 +0.515 15:10:02.591
20 40.143 +0.437  14:23:31.098 86 40.258 +0.552  15:10:42.849
21 39.902 +0.196 14:24:11.000 87 40.233 +0.527 15:11:23.082
22 39.860 +0.154  14:24:50.860 88 40.113 +0.407  15:12:03.195
23 39.942 +0.236 14:25:30.802 89 40.343 +0.637 15:12:43.538
24 40.084 +0.378 14:26:10.886 90 40.052 +0.346 15:13:23.590
25 40.099 +0.393  14:26:50.985 91 40.171 +0.465  15:14:03.761
26 39.764 +0.058 14:27:30.749 92 40.350 +0.644 15:14:44.111
27 39.851 +0.145 14:28:10.600 93 1:34.051 +54.345 15:16:18.162
28 1:34.072 +54.366 14:29:44.672 94 42.884 +3.178 15:17:01.046
29 43.016 +3.310 14:30:27.688 95 40.007 +0.301 15:17:41.053
30 40.143 +0.437  14:31:07.831 96 40.084 +0.378  15:18:21.137
31 40.525 +0.819 14:31:48.356 97 39.912 +0.206 15:19:01.049
32 41.402 +1.696 14:32:29.758 98 40.041 +0.335 15:19:41.090
33 40.976 +1.270  14:33:10.734 9 39.822 +0.116  15:20:20.912
34 40.266 +0.560 14:33:51.000 100 39.972 +0.266 15:21:00.884
35 40.291 +0.585 14:34:31.291 101 39.949 +0.243 15:21:40.833
36 40.301 +0.595 14:35:11.592 102 39.912 +0.206 15:22:20.745
37 40.922 +1.216 14:35:52.514 103 40.759 +1.053 15:23:01.504
38 40.247 +0.541 14:36:32.761 104 39.975 +0.269 15:23:41.479
39 40.367 +0.661 14:37:13.128 105 39.887 +0.181 15:24:21.366
40 40.467 +0.761 14:37:53.595 106 39.844 +0.138 15:25:01.210
41 40.302 +0.596 14:38:33.897 107 40.083 +0.377 15:25:41.293
42 40.103 +0.397 14:39:14.000 108 1:34.094 +54.388 15:27:15.387
43 40.532 +0.826 14:39:54.532 109 43.225 +3.519 15:27:58.612
44 40.466 +0.760 14:40:34.998 110 41.373 +1.667 15:28:39.985
45 40.979 +1.273 14:41:15.977 111 40.555 +0.849 15:29:20.540
46 40.294 +0.588 14:41:56.271 112 40.854 +1.148 15:30:01.394
47 42.253 +2.547 14:42:38.524 113 40.595 +0.889 15:30:41.989
48 40.579 +0.873 14:43:19.103 114 40.612 +0.906 15:31:22.601
49 1:34.158 +54.452 14:44:53.261 115 40.693 +0.987 15:32:03.294
50 42.492 +2.786 14:45:35.753 116 1:07.534 +27.828 15:33:10.828
51 39.956 +0.250 14:46:15.709 117 42.432 +2.726 15:33:53.260
52 39.887 +0.181 14:46:55.596 118 40.504 +0.798 15:34:33.764
53 40.108 +0.402 14:47:35.704 119 40.594 +0.888 15:35:14.358
54 39.845 +0.139 14:48:15.549 120 41.626 +1.920 15:35:55.984
55 41.416 +1.710 14:48:56.965 121 41.724 +2.018 15:36:37.708
56 40.068 +0.362 14:49:37.033 122 40.565 +0.859 15:37:18.273
57 39.930 +0.224 14:50:16.963 123 40.666 +0.960 15:37:58.939
58 40.227 +0.521 14:50:57.190 124 40.275 +0.569 15:38:39.214
59 39.947 +0.241 14:51:37.137 125 40.525 +0.819 15:39:19.739
60 40.019 +0.313 14:52:17.156 126 41.099 +1.393 15:40:00.838
61 40.353 +0.647 14:52:57.509 127 43.499 +3.793 15:40:44.337
62 40.149 +0.443 14:53:37.658
63 40.104 +0.398 14:54:17.762
64 40.076 +0.370 14:54:57.838
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